
2016 SERVICE PROVIDERS 
Listed below are only a few of the purveyors and wholesalers. 

You may choose any from this list or others to purchase your supplies. 
 

♦♦♦  OVER  ♦♦♦ 

A E C FIRE 
SAFETY & SECURITY INC 
3003 Stanton St. 
Springfield, IL  62703 
PH:  217-529-3003 
Email: cs@aecfire.com 
 
ADAMS INSECT CONTROL 
Cheryl Adams 
227 Highland Ave. 
Springfield, IL  62704 
PH:  217-522-5772 
FAX:  217-522-4772 
Email:  adamsinsect@att.net 
 
ARMBRUSTER  / TENTS 
Hellar Armbruster 
8600 Old Route 66 
Springfield, IL  62712 
PH:  217-483-2463 
FAX:  217-483-3162 
www.armbrustertentmaker.com 
Email: 
sales@armbrustertentmaker.com 
 
BEST EXPO/ 
DECORATORS 
Melanie Jacobs 
9084 Owl Road 
Sherman, IL  62684 
PH:  217-899-1321 
FAX:  217-566-2012 
www.bestexpoinc.com 
Email:  mjacobs@bestexpoinc.com 
 
FARE FOODS 
Ron Porter 
P. O. Box 407 
DuQuoin, IL  62832 
PH:  618-542-2155 
FAX:  618-542-4798 
Email:  rporter@farefoods.com 
 
FERRELLGAS 
Nancy Van Scyoc 
4421 W. Jefferson 
Springfield, IL  62707 
PH:  888-260-1078 
PH:  217-528-0459 
FAX:  217-528-0350 
www.ferrellgas.com 

FLOWERS FOODS / 
BUTTERNUT 
Scott Hollis 
1913 W. Jefferson 
Springfield, IL  62704 
PH:  217-891-3862 
FAX:  217-546-8241 
Email:  scott.hollis@flocorp.com 
 
 
GORDON FOOD SERVICE  
Tim Byrd 
3071 Wabash Ave. 
Springfield, IL  62711 
PH:  217-546-3618 
FAX:  217-546-7293 
www.gfs.com 
Email:  mp102@gfs.com 
 
 
HOELTING FOOD SERVICE 
Derek Tipsword 
2025 E. Olive 
Decatur, IL  62526 
PH:  217-429-7774 
FAX:  217-429-8129 
www.hoelting.com 
Email:  hoelting217@sbcglobal.net 
 
 
HOME CITY ICE 
Scott Sutter / Nick Warren 
701 S. Erie Ave. 
Morton, IL  61550 
PH:  309-263-7600 
PH:  800-642-8994 
www.homecityice.com 
Email:  ssutter@homecityice.com 
Email:  nwarren@homecityice.com 
 
 
 
HUMPHREY’S MARKET 
Hope Humphrey 
1821 S. 15th St. 
Springfield, IL  62703 
PH:  217-544-7445 
FAX:  217-544-7518 
www.humphreysmarket.com 
Email: 
humphreysmarket@sbcglobal.net 

ILMO PROPANE 
Dennis Henry 
7 Eastgate Dr.  
Jacksonville, IL 62650 
PH:  217-371-8721 (Dennis) 
PH:  217-371-2640 (Yancy) 
Email:  dhenry@ilmoproducts.com 
 
M. J. KELLNER/FOOD 
Mike Dobson 
5700 International Parkway 
Springfield, IL  62711 
PH:  217-483-1700 
FAX:  217-483-1790 
www.mjkellner.com 
 
MIDSTATE MEAT CO 
Matt Donelan 
2879 N. Dirksen Parkway 
Springfield, IL  62702 
PH:  217-525-0160 
 
 
NELSON OIL CO 
Craig Schuermann 
4001 N. Walnut St. Rd 
Springfield, IL  62707 
PH:  217-523-3913 
FAX:  217-522-6112 
Email:  nelsonoil@comcast.net 
 
 
PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY/ 
ICE CREAM  
Joe Besjak 
1100 N. Broadway Street 
Carlinville, IL  62626 
PH:  217-854-2547 
FAX:  217-854-8698 
www.prairiefarms.com 
Email:  jbesjak@prairiefarms.com 
 
 
PRAIRIELAND FS INC 
Tonya Crow 
1132 Veterans Drive 
Jacksonville, IL  62650 
PH:  888-978-7637 
FAX:  217-243-6567 
www.prairielandfs.com 
Email:  tcrow@prlfs.com 
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RABER PACKING CO 
MEAT 
Carroll Wetterauer 
1413 N. Raber Road 
Peoria, IL  61604 
PH:  309-673-0721 
FAX:  309-673-6308 
Email:  raberpacking@comcast.net 
 
 
SCHNUCKS SUPERMARKET 
Deb Sanders - Bakery Mgr. 
1911 E. Sangamon Ave. 
Springfield, IL  62702 
PH:  217-744-2012 
FAX:  217-744-2521 
 
 
SPRINGFIELD PEPSI-COLA  
BOTTLING CO 
Joe Faloon / Bob Lascody 
2900 Singer Ave. 
Springfield, IL  62708-4146 
PH:  217-522-8841 
FAX:  217-522-6361 
Email:  joefaloon@spipepsi.com 
Email:  rlascody@spipepsi.com 
 
 
SYSCO CENTRAL IL 
Brett Wheeler 
#1 Sysco Drive 
Lincoln, IL  62656 
PH:  217-735-7812 
Email: wheeler.brett@cil.sysco.com 


